&1 ACTONA GROUP

Lizzy dining chair with armrest
Item 0000104824 & Lizzy dining chair with armrest, Basel fabric light grey-brown 34,
base matt black rough powder coated steel, with zip, box 2 pcs

Characterised by timeless elegance, this classic chair with
armrests is upholstered in a light grey-brown fabric with a two-
tone effect. This gives the design a nice, structured look.
Complemented by slim black steel legs, the chair takes on a
versatile look that flatters a variety of dining room styles.

e Dining chair with armrest designed in a chic and versatile
look

e Upholstered in a structured light grey-brown fabric with a
two-tone effect

e  Round black legs made of rough powder coated steel
e  Setof 2 reduces the amount of packaging
e  FSC™ certified

Cover: Basel fabric light grey-brown 34

Base: steel matt black rough powder coated
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Details and specifications
Lizzy dining chair with armrest 0000104824

Main info

Model
Item group
Item no.
EAN code
Features

CBM

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Backrest height
Seating width
Seating depth
Seating height max.

Seating height min.

Armrest height from floor

Armrest width
Armrest depth

Armrest height

Cover

Cover type
Colour

Colour code
Front material
Back material

Fire resistant

actonagroup.com

Lizzy

dining chair with armrest
0000104824
5713941338525

zip

0.2 cbm

59cm
59cm
85cm
39cm
42.5cm
44 cm
49.5cm
48.5cm
64.5cm
45cm
30cm

17 cm

Basel

light grey-brown

34

Basel fabric light grey-brown 34
Basel fabric light grey-brown 34

No

Factory

Factory

Country of origin
Harbour
Loadability
MOQ Direct

Transport type

Transport medie size

Seat

Loose seat cushion

Reversible seat cushion

Base

type

profile

Colour

Material

Surface treatment
Core

Leg height
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84807
CN

XGG
680
100 pcs
40'HQ

68 cbm

No

No

4-legs

round

matt black

steel

rough powder coated
steel

42.5cm
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Details and specifications
Lizzy dining chair with armrest 0000104824

Weight Tests & Standards

Gross weight 6.5 kg/pcs Max weight capability main 110 kg
surface

Net weight 5.3 kg/pcs
TSCA No
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Details and specifications

Lizzy dining chair with armrest 0000104824

Packaging
Sales unit
Carton quantity
CBM

Fragile
Assembly
Square box 1
Carton 1, width
Carton 1, depth
Carton 1, height
Carton 1, gross weight

Carton 1, net weight
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2 pcs

1 pcs

0.2 cbm
Yes
partly
Yes
60cm

60 cm
52cm

6.5 kg/pcs

5.3 kg
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