

## **Lizzy** dining chair with armrest

Item 0000104824





Lizzy dining chair with armrest, Basel fabric light grey-brown 34, base matt black rough powder coated steel, with zip, box 2 pcs

Characterised by timeless elegance, this classic chair with armrests is upholstered in a light grey-brown fabric with a two-tone effect. This gives the design a nice, structured look. Complemented by slim black steel legs, the chair takes on a versatile look that flatters a variety of dining room styles.

- Dining chair with armrest designed in a chic and versatile look
- Upholstered in a structured light grey-brown fabric with a two-tone effect
- Round black legs made of rough powder coated steel
- Set of 2 reduces the amount of packaging
- FSC<sup>™</sup> certified

Cover: Basel fabric light grey-brown 34

Base: steel matt black rough powder coated

















## **Details and specifications**

Lizzy dining chair with armrest 0000104824

Main info	
Model	Lizzy
Item group	dining chair with armrest
Item no.	0000104824
EAN code	5713941338525
Features	zip
CBM	0.2 cbm

Factory	
Factory	84807
Country of origin	CN
Harbour	XGG
Loadability	680
MOQ Direct	100 pcs
Transport type	40' HQ
Transport medie size	68 cbm

Dimensions	
Width	59 cm
Depth	59 cm
Height	85 cm
Backrest height	39 cm
Seating width	42.5 cm
Seating depth	44 cm
Seating height max.	49.5 cm
Seating height min.	48.5 cm
Armrest height from floor	64.5 cm
Armrest width	4.5 cm
Armrest depth	30 cm
Armrest height	17 cm

Seat	
Loose seat cushion	No
Reversible seat cushion	No

Cover	
Covertype	Basel
Colour	light grey-brown
Colour code	34
Front material	Basel fabric light grey-brown 34
Back material	Basel fabric light grey-brown 34
Fire resistant	No

Base	
type	4-legs
profile	round
Colour	matt black
Material	steel
Surface treatment	rough powder coated
Core	steel
Leg height	42.5 cm



## **Details and specifications**

Lizzy dining chair with armrest 0000104824

Weight	
Gross weight	6.5 kg/pcs
Net weight	5.3 kg/pcs

Tests & Standards	
Max weight capability main surface	110 kg
TSCA	No



## **Details and specifications**

Lizzy dining chair with armrest 0000104824

Packaging	
3 3	
Sales unit	2 pcs
Carton quantity	1 pcs
CBM	0.2 cbm
Fragile	Yes
Assembly	partly
Square box 1	Yes
Carton 1, width	60 cm
Carton 1, depth	60 cm
Carton 1, height	52 cm
Carton 1, gross weight	6.5 kg/pcs
Carton 1, net weight	5.3 kg